COG  Graphic LCD  module
Display
Format Size Model No. Outline Dimension
(mm)
Viewing Area
(mm)
Active size
(mm)
64 x 64 0.6'' JRX6464-G05 15.50*21.00*3.30 12.00*12.00 10.865*10.865
64 x 64 1.14'' JRX6464-G25BTWF 26.85*31.35*2.90 22.50*22.50 20.46*20.46
64 x 64 1.6'' JRX6464-G15BTWF 35.60*40.60*4.00 31.00*31.00 28.78*28.78
64 x 64 1.6'' JRX6464-G16BTWF 35.60*40.60*4.00 31.00*31.00 28.78*28.78
96 x 32 1.3'' JRX9632-G05BOWF 40.60*22.00*4.20 34.60*12.00 31.66*9.90
96 x 32 1.3'' JRX9632-G06BOWF 40.60*22.00*4.20 34.60*12.00 31.66*9.90
96 x 64 1.0'' JRX9664-G01BOW 31.00*30.60*3.10 25.50*18.20 22.54*15.02
96 x 64 1.0'' JRX9664-G03BOW 31.00*30.60*3.10 25.50*18.20 22.54*15.02
96 x 64 1.0'' JRX9664-G05BOW 31.00*30.60*3.10 25.50*18.20 22.54*15.02
96 x 64 1.0'' JRX9664-G06BOW 31.00*30.60*3.10 25.50*18.20 22.54*15.02
96 x 96 1.0'' JRX9696-G05POW 24.00*31.00*4.0 21.00*21.00 17.93*17.93
96 x 96 1.0'' JRX9696-G06POW 24.00*31.00*4.0 21.00*21.00 17.93*17.93
96 x 96 1.0'' JRX9696-G05BOW 25.40*32.40*4.0 21.00*21.00 17.93*17.93
96 x 96 1.0'' JRX9696-G06BOW 25.40*32.40*4.0 21.00*21.00 17.93*17.93
120 x 32 1.6'' JRX12032-G03 43.50*22.00*2.0 40.00*11.90 38.97*10.85
122 x 32 1.5'' JRX12232-G06BSW 44.30*24.30*4.40 40.00*14.00 37.78*10.52
122 x 32 2.1'' JRX12232-G13 63.00*29.00*2.00 54.80*19.10 51.97*15.32
128 x 32 0.91'' JRX12832-G3113BOWF 12.70*30.65*2.50 7.58*24.38 5.584*22.384
128 x 32 1.1'' JRX12832-G105BTWF 34.05*18.60*2.8 29.70*10.00 27.50*8.46
128 x 32 1.1'' JRX12832-G108BTWF 34.05*18.60*2.8 29.70*10.00 27.50*8.46
128 x 32 1.4'' JRX12832-G03BTW 41.00*20.90*4.3 36.80*11.60 34.54*9.58
128 x 32 1.4'' JRX12832-G06BTW 41.00*20.90*4.3 36.80*11.60 34.54*9.58
128 x 32 1.4'' JRX12832-G08BTW 41.00*20.90*4.3 36.80*11.60 34.54*9.58
128 x 32 1.4'' JRX12832-G72BTW 41.00*20.90*4.3 36.80*11.60 34.54*9.58
128 x 32 1.4'' JRX12832-G73BTW 41.00*20.90*4.3 36.80*11.60 34.54*9.58
128 x 32 1.4'' JRX12832-G76BTW 41.00*20.90*4.3 36.80*11.60 34.54*9.58
128 x 32 1.4'' JRX12832-G115BTWF 16.15*45.95*2.80 11.58*37.18 9.58*35.18
128 x 32 1.4'' JRX12832-G116BTWF 16.15*45.95*2.80 11.58*37.18 9.58*35.18
128 x 32 1.6'' JRX12832-G26PSW 43.80*20.20*4.2 40.5*11.00 39.02*9.89
128 x 32 1.7'' JRX12832-G33PFW 47.85*22.00*4.9 44.00*13.50 42.22*11.50
128 x 32 1.7'' JRX12832-G36PFW 47.85*22.00*4.9 44.00*13.50 42.22*11.50
128 x 32 2.0'' JRX12832-G46BSW 58.20*22.90*4.6 53.00*13.70 49.26*10.06
128 x 32 2.0'' JRX12832-G56BSW 56.20*26.00*4.6 51.00*16.80 47.98*13.58
128 x 32 2.0'' JRX12832-G82BFW 56.80*25.00*4.2 52.00*16.80 49.00*14.00
128 x 32 2.0'' JRX12832-G83BFW 56.80*25.00*4.2 52.00*16.80 49.00*14.00
128 x 32 2.0'' JRX12832-G86BFW 56.80*25.00*4.2 52.00*16.80 49.00*14.00
128 x 32 2.1'' JRX12832-G121BTWF 61.40*30.60*2.8 54.30*18.60 51.16*14.86
128 x 32 2.3'' JRX12832-G6431BFW 64.00*30.80*5.0 59.00*18.50 56.28*16.60
128 x 32 2.4'' JRX12832-G11PSWF 63.00*27.60*5.2 60.00*18.50 56.03*14.53
128 x 32 2.4'' JRX12832-G16PSWD 63.00*27.60*5.2 60.00*18.50 56.03*14.53
128 x 32 2.4'' JRX12832-G16IBSWD 64.40*28.10*4.9 60.00*18.50 56.03*14.53
128 x 32 2.4'' JRX12832-G63BFW 67.70*29.7*4.2 62.16*17.14 58.82*14.66
128 x 32 2.4'' JRX12832-G66BFW 67.70*29.7*4.2 62.16*17.14 58.82*14.66
128 x 32 2.5'' JRX12832-G01BOW 78.40*28.40*4.6 65.60*18.00 62.69*15.65
128 x 32 2.5'' JRX12832-G02BOW 78.40*28.40*4.6 65.60*18.00 62.69*15.65
128 x 32 2.5'' JRX12832-G01PFWD 68.60*26.00*5.2 65.60*18.00 62.69*15.65
128 x 32 2.5'' JRX12832-G02PFWD 68.60*26.00*5.2 65.60*18.00 62.69*15.65
128 x 32 2.5'' JRX12832-G01PFW 68.60*26.00*5.2 65.60*18.00 62.69*15.65
128 x 32 2.5'' JRX12832-G02PFW 68.60*26.00*5.2 65.60*18.00 62.69*15.65
128 x 32 3.2'' JRX12832-G92BFW 88.15*33.15*4.4 83.00*23.00 79.33*19.81
128 x 32 3.2'' JRX12832-G96BFW 88.15*33.15*4.4 83.00*23.00 79.33*19.81
128 x 48 1.5'' JRX12848-G23BTW 43.40*25.27*4.9 38.20*16.00 35.82*43.42
128 x 48 1.5'' JRX12848-G26BTW 43.40*25.27*4.9 38.20*16.00 35.82*43.42
128 x 48 1.6'' JRX12848-G15BSW 44.60*25.00*4.2 39.50*15.44 38.508*14.428
128 x 48 1.6'' JRX12848-G16BSW 44.60*25.00*4.2 39.50*15.44 38.508*14.428
128 x 48 1.8'' JRX12848-G33BTW 51.80*27.20*4.6 46.60*18.00 43.50*15.82
128 x 48 1.8'' JRX12848-G36BTW 51.80*27.20*4.6 46.60*18.00 43.50*15.82
128 x 48 1.8'' JRX12848-G38BSWF 51.80*28.00*4.2 46.60*18.00 43.50*15.82
128 x 48 2.8'' JRX12848-G03PFWD 78.50*35.70*5.4 75.50*28.20 66.52*24.91
128 x 48 2.8'' JRX12848-G04PFWD 78.50*35.70*5.4 75.50*28.20 66.52*24.91
128 x 48 2.8'' JRX12848-G05PFWD 78.50*35.70*5.4 75.50*28.20 66.52*24.91
128 x 48 2.8'' JRX12848-G06PFWD 78.50*35.70*5.4 75.50*28.20 66.52*24.91
128 x 48 2.8'' JRX12848-G03BFW 80.50*37.70*5.3 75.50*28.20 66.52*24.91
128 x 48 2.8'' JRX12848-G06BFW 80.50*37.70*5.3 75.50*28.20 66.52*24.91
128 x 64 0.96'' JRX12864-G2620BOWF 26.10*19.36*1.90 22.94*12.06 21.74*10.86
128 x 64 0.96'' JRX12864-G2621BOWF 26.10*19.36*1.90 22.94*12.06 21.74*10.86
128 x 64 0.96'' JRX12864-G2622BOWF 26.70*19.66*2.00 22.34*11.96 21.74*10.86
128 x 64 0.96'' JRX12864-G2623BOWF 26.70*19.66*2.00 22.34*11.96 21.74*10.86
128 x 64 0.96'' JRX12864-G2624BOWF 26.70*19.66*2.00 22.34*11.96 21.74*10.86
128 x 64 0.96'' JRX12864-G2625BOWF 26.70*19.66*2.00 22.34*11.96 21.74*10.86
128 x 64 0.96'' JRX12864-G2628BOWF 26.70*19.66*2.00 22.34*11.96 21.74*10.86
128 x 64 0.96'' JRX12864-G615POW 25.50*20.00*3.60 23.50*14.00 21.74*11.50
128 x 64 0.96'' JRX12864-G616POW 25.50*20.00*3.60 23.50*14.00 21.74*11.50
128 x 64 0.90'' JRX12864-G595POW 25.50*20.00*3.60 23.10*13.30 20.46*10.22
128 x 64 0.90'' JRX12864-G596POW 25.50*20.00*3.60 23.10*13.30 20.46*10.22
128 x 64 1.0'' JRX12864-G003BOW 30.90*22.30*3.5 26.50*14.00 23.02*12.14
128 x 64 1.0'' JRX12864-G003POWX 28.50*20.00*4.1 26.50*14.00 23.02*12.14
128 x 64 1.0'' JRX12864-G006BOW 30.90*22.30*3.5 26.50*14.00 23.02*12.14
128 x 64 1.0'' JRX12864-G006POWX 28.50*20.00*4.1 26.50*14.00 23.02*12.14
128 x 64 1.0'' JRX12864-G009BOW 30.90*22.30*3.5 26.50*14.00 23.02*12.14
128 x 64 1.0'' JRX12864-G542BOW 30.90*22.30*3.5 26.50*14.00 23.02*12.14
128 x 64 1.0'' JRX12864-G543BOW 30.90*22.30*3.5 26.50*14.00 23.02*12.14
128 x 64 1.0'' JRX12864-G546BOW 30.90*22.30*3.5 26.50*14.00 23.02*12.14
128 x 64 1.0'' JRX12864-G585 28.50*20.00*1.7 26.50*14.00 23.02*12.14
128 x 64 1.0'' JRX12864-G586 28.50*20.00*1.7 26.50*14.00 23.02*12.14
128 x 64 1.0'' JRX12864-G6783BTW 32.80*24.30*3.6 29.00*16.35 25.58*14.06
128 x 64 1.0'' JRX12864-G6783PTWX 30.00*22.50*4.0 29.00*16.35 25.58*14.06
128 x 64 1.0'' JRX12864-G6786BTW 32.80*24.30*3.6 29.00*16.35 25.58*14.06
128 x 64 1.0'' JRX12864-G6786PTWX 30.00*22.50*4.0 29.00*16.35 25.58*14.06
128 x 64 1.0'' JRX12864-G6788PTWD 30.00*22.50*3.6 29.00*16.35 25.58*14.06
128 x 64 1.2'' JRX12864-G06BOW 35.20*23.20*3.5 29.00*13.35 26.86*12.00
128 x 64 1.2'' JRX12864-G06PTWX 33.00*21.00*4.2 29.00*13.35 26.86*12.00
128 x 64 1.2'' JRX12864-G07BTWF 35.20*23.20*3.5 29.00*13.35 26.86*12.00
128 x 64 1.2'' JRX12864-G08BOW 35.20*23.20*3.5 29.00*13.35 26.86*12.00
128 x 64 1.2'' JRX12864-G08PTWX 33.00*21.00*4.2 29.00*13.35 26.86*12.00
128 x 64 1.2'' JRX12864-G401BTWF 35.20*23.20*3.5 29.00*13.35 26.86*12.00
128 x 64 1.2'' JRX12864-G402BOW 35.20*23.20*3.5 29.00*13.35 26.86*12.00
128 x 64 1.2'' JRX12864-G402PTWX 33.00*21.00*4.2 29.00*13.35 26.86*12.00
128 x 64 1.2'' JRX12864-G403BOW 35.20*23.20*3.5 29.00*13.35 26.86*12.00
128 x 64 1.2'' JRX12864-G403PTWX 33.00*21.00*4.2 29.00*13.35 26.86*12.00
128 x 64 1.2'' JRX12864-G405BOW 35.20*23.20*3.5 29.00*13.35 26.86*12.00
128 x 64 1.2'' JRX12864-G405PTWX 33.00*21.00*4.2 29.00*13.35 26.86*12.00
128 x 64 1.2'' JRX12864-G406BTW 35.20*23.20*3.5 29.00*13.35 26.86*12.00
128 x 64 1.2'' JRX12864-G406PTWX 33.00*21.00*4.2 29.00*13.35 26.86*12.00
128 x 64 1.2'' JRX12864-G408BOW 35.20*23.20*3.5 29.00*13.35 26.86*12.00
128 x 64 1.2'' JRX12864-G408PTWX 33.00*21.00*4.2 29.00*13.35 26.86*12.00
128 x 64 1.2'' JRX12864-G433BTW 32.80*26.80*3.60 28.00*17.00 26.22*14.70
128 x 64 1.2'' JRX12864-G435BTW 32.80*26.80*3.60 28.00*17.00 26.22*14.70
128 x 64 1.2'' JRX12864-G436BTW 32.80*26.80*3.60 28.00*17.00 26.22*14.70
128 x 64 1.2'' JRX12864-G455BTW 33.80*28.30*3.70 29.60*19.60 27.89*17.77
128 x 64 1.2'' JRX12864-G456BTW 33.80*28.30*3.70 29.60*19.60 27.89*17.77
128 x 64 1.2'' JRX12864-G522BTW 35.25*23.40*3.40 30.00*15.20 26.86*13.42
128 x 64 1.2'' JRX12864-G523BTW 35.25*23.40*3.40 30.00*15.20 26.86*13.42
128 x 64 1.2'' JRX12864-G526BTW 35.25*23.40*3.40 30.00*15.20 26.86*13.42
128 x 64 1.3'' JRX12864-G113BTW 39.30*27.25*4.00 33.00*17.60 30.05*15.01
128 x 64 1.3'' JRX12864-G113PTWX 37.00*25.00*3.60 33.00*17.60 30.05*15.01
128 x 64 1.3'' JRX12864-G116BTW 39.30*27.25*4.00 33.00*17.60 30.05*15.01
128 x 64 1.3'' JRX12864-G116PTWX 37.00*25.00*3.60 33.00*17.60 30.05*15.01
128 x 64 1.3'' JRX12864-G412BTW 39.30*27.25*4.00 34.00*17.00 30.05*15.01
128 x 64 1.3'' JRX12864-G412PTWX 37.00*25.00*3.60 34.00*17.00 30.05*15.01
128 x 64 1.3'' JRX12864-G413BTW 39.30*27.25*4.00 34.00*17.00 30.05*15.01
128 x 64 1.3'' JRX12864-G413PTWX 37.00*25.00*3.60 34.00*17.00 30.05*15.01
128 x 64 1.3'' JRX12864-G415BTW 39.30*27.25*4.00 34.00*17.00 30.05*15.01
128 x 64 1.3'' JRX12864-G415PTWX 37.00*25.00*3.60 34.00*17.00 30.05*15.01
128 x 64 1.3'' JRX12864-G416BTW 39.30*27.25*4.00 34.00*17.00 30.05*15.01
128 x 64 1.3'' JRX12864-G416PTWX 37.00*25.00*3.60 34.00*17.00 30.05*15.01
128 x 64 1.3'' JRX12864-G418BTW 39.30*27.25*4.00 34.00*17.00 30.05*15.01
128 x 64 1.3'' JRX12864-G418PTWX 37.00*25.00*3.60 34.00*17.00 30.05*15.01
128 x 64 1.3'' JRX12864-G602BTW 39.30*27.25*4.00 34.00*17.00 30.05*15.01
128 x 64 1.3'' JRX12864-G603BTW 39.30*27.25*4.00 34.00*17.00 30.05*15.01
128 x 64 1.3'' JRX12864-G606BTW 39.30*27.25*4.00 34.00*17.00 30.05*15.01
128 x 64 1.4'' JRX12864-G512BSW 38.20*30.10*3.90 32.00*19.50 30.70*16.62
128 x 64 1.4'' JRX12864-G513BSW 38.20*30.10*3.90 32.00*19.50 30.70*16.62
128 x 64 1.4'' JRX12864-G516BSW 38.20*30.10*3.90 32.00*19.50 30.70*16.62
128 x 64 1.4'' JRX12864-G153BTW 33.90*31.50*3.50 30.70*23.00 28.78*20.97
128 x 64 1.4'' JRX12864-G155BTW 33.90*31.50*3.50 30.70*23.00 28.78*20.97
128 x 64 1.4'' JRX12864-G156BTW 33.90*31.50*3.50 30.70*23.00 28.78*20.97
128 x 64 1.4'' JRX12864-G157 33.70*30.50*1.70 30.70*23.00 28.78*20.97
128 x 64 1.4'' JRX12864-G158BTW 33.90*31.50*3.50 30.70*23.00 28.78*20.97
128 x 64 1.4'' JRX12864-G1016BTWF 35.10*31.55*3.05 30.70*23.00 28.78*20.97
128 x 64 1.4'' JRX12864-G1018BTWF 35.10*31.55*3.05 30.70*23.00 28.78*20.97
128 x 64 1.4'' JRX12864-G393BTWF 35.10*31.55*3.05 30.70*23.00 28.78*20.97
128 x 64 1.4'' JRX12864-G565 33.70*30.50*1.70 30.70*23.00 28.78*20.97
128 x 64 1.4'' JRX12864-G566 33.70*30.50*1.70 30.70*23.00 28.78*20.97
128 x 64 1.4'' JRX12864-G568 33.70*30.50*1.70 30.70*23.00 28.78*20.97
128 x 64 1.5'' JRX12864-G571BTW 40.80*31.50*3.60 36.00*20.00 31.97*16.93
128 x 64 1.5'' JRX12864-G573BTW 40.80*31.50*3.60 36.00*20.00 31.97*16.93
128 x 64 1.5'' JRX12864-G57302BTW 40.80*31.50*3.60 36.00*20.00 31.97*16.93
128 x 64 1.5'' JRX12864-G576BTW 40.80*31.50*3.60 36.00*20.00 31.97*16.93
128 x 64 1.5'' JRX12864-G98BTW 40.40*37.00*3.80 36.00*26.80 32.17*21.33
128 x 64 1.5'' JRX12864-G695BTW 40.40*37.00*3.80 36.00*26.80 32.17*21.33
128 x 64 1.5'' JRX12864-G696BTW 40.40*37.00*3.80 36.00*26.80 32.17*21.33
128 x 64 1.6'' JRX12864-G495BTWF 28.40*46.40*3.10 23.00*37.60 19.18*35.18
128 x 64 1.6'' JRX12864-G496BTWF 28.40*46.40*3.10 23.00*37.60 19.18*35.18
128 x 64 1.6'' JRX12864-G225BTW 42.08*30.19*2.90 38.50*22.20 37.10*20.46
128 x 64 1.6'' JRX12864-G713BTW 42.80*27.80*3.90 38.60*19.60 37.09*18.53
128 x 64 1.6'' JRX12864-G716BTW 42.80*27.80*3.90 38.60*19.60 37.09*18.53
128 x 64 1.6'' JRX12864-G718 41.00*26.00*2.00 38.60*19.60 37.09*18.53
128 x 64 1.6'' JRX12864-G726 41.00*26.00*2.80 38.00*19.00 34.98*17.08
128 x 64 1.6'' JRX12864-G103BTW 44.00*33.00*4.00 38.00*22.00 35.81*19.81
128 x 64 1.6'' JRX12864-G105BTW 44.00*33.00*4.00 38.00*22.00 35.81*19.81
128 x 64 1.6'' JRX12864-G106BTW 44.00*33.00*4.00 38.00*22.00 35.81*19.81
128 x 64 1.6'' JRX12864-G385BTW 44.00*33.00*4.00 38.00*22.00 35.81*19.81
128 x 64 1.6'' JRX12864-G386BTW 44.00*33.00*4.00 38.00*22.00 35.81*19.81
128 x 64 1.7'' JRX12864-G503BSW 45.60*32.50*3.60 39.80*22.70 38.38*20.46
128 x 64 1.7'' JRX12864-G505BSW 45.60*32.50*3.60 39.80*22.70 38.38*20.46
128 x 64 1.7'' JRX12864-G506BSW 45.60*32.50*3.60 39.80*22.70 38.38*20.46
128 x 64 1.8'' JRX12864-G0086BSWF 43.50*33.80*3.5 39.80*25.50 37.09*23.01
128 x 64 1.8'' JRX12864-G0088BSWF 43.50*33.80*3.5 39.80*25.50 37.09*23.01
128 x 64 1.8'' JRX12864-G0091BSWF 43.50*33.80*3.5 39.80*25.50 37.09*23.01
128 x 64 1.8'' JRX12864-G0092BSWF 43.50*33.80*3.5 39.80*25.50 37.09*23.01
128 x 64 1.8'' JRX12864-G443BTW 47.50*30.50*3.00 43.00*22.40 41.58*21.14
128 x 64 1.8'' JRX12864-G446BTW 47.50*30.50*3.00 43.00*22.40 41.58*21.14
128 x 64 1.8'' JRX12864-G448BTW 47.50*30.50*3.00 43.00*22.40 41.58*21.14
128 x 64 1.8'' JRX12864-G443BTWX 47.50*30.50*3.00 43.00*22.40 41.58*21.14
128 x 64 1.8'' JRX12864-G446BTWX 47.50*30.50*3.00 43.00*22.40 41.58*21.14
128 x 64 1.8'' JRX12864-G448BTWX 47.50*30.50*3.00 43.00*22.40 41.58*21.14
128 x 64 1.8'' JRX12864-G443PTWX 46.00*29.00*3.60 43.00*22.40 41.58*21.14
128 x 64 1.8'' JRX12864-G446PTWX 46.00*29.00*3.60 43.00*22.40 41.58*21.14
128 x 64 1.8'' JRX12864-G448PTWX 46.00*29.00*3.60 43.00*22.40 41.58*21.14
128 x 64 1.8'' JRX12864-G143IBSWX 47.60*36.00*4.3 41.80*26.10 39.28*22.83
128 x 64 1.8'' JRX12864-G146IBSWX 47.60*36.00*4.3 41.80*26.10 39.28*22.83
128 x 64 1.8'' JRX12864-G82BTW 50.30*39.40*4.40 44.00*29.00 40.93*24.93
128 x 64 1.8'' JRX12864-G83BTW 50.30*39.40*4.40 44.00*29.00 40.93*24.93
128 x 64 1.8'' JRX12864-G85BTW 50.30*39.40*4.40 44.00*29.00 40.93*24.93
128 x 64 1.8'' JRX12864-G86BTW 50.30*39.40*4.40 44.00*29.00 40.93*24.93
128 x 64 1.8'' JRX12864-G88BTW 50.30*39.40*4.40 44.00*29.00 40.93*24.93
128 x 64 1.8'' JRX12864-G82BTWD 50.30*39.40*4.40 44.00*29.00 40.93*24.93
128 x 64 1.8'' JRX12864-G83BTWD 50.30*39.40*4.40 44.00*29.00 40.93*24.93
128 x 64 1.8'' JRX12864-G85BTWD 50.30*39.40*4.40 44.00*29.00 40.93*24.93
128 x 64 1.8'' JRX12864-G86BTWD 50.30*39.40*4.40 44.00*29.00 40.93*24.93
128 x 64 1.8'' JRX12864-G88BTWD 50.30*39.40*4.40 44.00*29.00 40.93*24.93
128 x 64 1.8'' JRX12864-G422BTW 50.30*39.40*4.40 44.00*29.00 40.93*24.93
128 x 64 1.8'' JRX12864-G423BTW 50.30*39.40*4.40 44.00*29.00 40.93*24.93
128 x 64 1.8'' JRX12864-G425BTW 50.30*39.40*4.40 44.00*29.00 40.93*24.93
128 x 64 1.8'' JRX12864-G426BTW 50.30*39.40*4.40 44.00*29.00 40.93*24.93
128 x 64 1.8'' JRX12864-G428BTW 50.30*39.40*4.40 44.00*29.00 40.93*24.93
128 x 64 1.8'' JRX12864-G422BTWD 50.30*39.40*4.40 44.00*29.00 40.93*24.93
128 x 64 1.8'' JRX12864-G423BTWD 50.30*39.40*4.40 44.00*29.00 40.93*24.93
128 x 64 1.8'' JRX12864-G425BTWD 50.30*39.40*4.40 44.00*29.00 40.93*24.93
128 x 64 1.8'' JRX12864-G426BTWD 50.30*39.40*4.40 44.00*29.00 40.93*24.93
128 x 64 1.8'' JRX12864-G428BTWD 50.30*39.40*4.40 44.00*29.00 40.93*24.93
128 x 64 1.8'' JRX12864-G213BSW 54.20*34.20*4.50 49.00*24.00 41.75*20.13
128 x 64 1.9'' JRX12864-G293BSW 55.40*33.30*4.25 46.50*22.00 43.49*19.17
128 x 64 1.9'' JRX12864-G296BSW 55.40*33.30*4.25 46.50*22.00 43.49*19.17
128 x 64 1.9'' JRX12864-G330BSW 47.00*35.00*3.50 43.10*26.70 40.94*24.62
128 x 64 2.0'' JRX12864-G121BTWF 51.70*36.20*4.00 47.10*26.50 44.78*22.38
128 x 64 2.0'' JRX12864-G123BTW 51.70*36.20*4.00 47.10*26.50 44.78*22.38
128 x 64 2.0'' JRX12864-G126BTW 51.70*36.20*4.00 47.10*26.50 44.78*22.38
128 x 64 2.0'' JRX12864-G482BSW 51.30*35.80*4.18 47.10*26.50 44.78*22.38
128 x 64 2.0'' JRX12864-G483BSW 51.30*35.80*4.18 47.10*26.50 44.78*22.38
128 x 64 2.0'' JRX12864-G486BSW 51.30*35.80*4.18 47.10*26.50 44.78*22.38
128 x 64 2.0'' JRX12864-G208BSW 51.70*39.70*4.60 47.00*28.00 43.49*24.29
128 x 64 2.0'' JRX12864-G303BSW 57.30*36.30*4.40 53.00*24.60 46.05*22.05
128 x 64 2.0'' JRX12864-G306BSW 57.30*36.30*4.40 53.00*24.60 46.05*22.05
128 x 64 2.0'' JRX12864-G306PSWX 56.10*35.70*4.40 53.00*24.60 46.05*22.05
128 x 64 2.0'' JRX12864-G355BSW 57.40*34.40*4.70 53.00*24.60 46.05*22.05
128 x 64 2.0'' JRX12864-G356BSW 57.40*34.40*4.70 53.00*24.60 46.05*22.05
128 x 64 2.0'' JRX12864-G623BTW 51.70*38.90*5.10 46.50*29.50 42.91*25.92
128 x 64 2.0'' JRX12864-G626BTW 51.70*38.90*5.10 46.50*29.50 42.91*25.92
128 x 64 2.0'' JRX12864-G628BTW 51.70*38.90*5.10 46.50*29.50 42.91*25.92
128 x 64 2.1'' JRX12864-G273BSW 59.40*36.80*4.90 55.00*27.40 47.98*23.02
128 x 64 2.1'' JRX12864-G275BSW 59.40*36.80*4.90 55.00*27.40 47.98*23.02
128 x 64 2.1'' JRX12864-G276BSW 59.40*36.80*4.90 55.00*27.40 47.98*23.02
128 x 64 2.2'' JRX12864-G63BSWZ 55.00*50.50*5.3 48.00*40.00 43.48*35.16
128 x 64 2.2'' JRX12864-G66BSWZ 55.00*50.50*5.3 48.00*40.00 43.48*35.16
128 x 64 2.2'' JRX12864-G71TBSW 60.20*44.20*5.50 53.00*31.00 47.33*26.21
128 x 64 2.2'' JRX12864-G72BSW 59.10*41.20*5.2 53.00*31.00 47.33*26.21
128 x 64 2.2'' JRX12864-G73BSW 59.10*41.20*5.2 53.00*31.00 47.33*26.21
128 x 64 2.2'' JRX12864-G73IBSW 59.00*41.10*5.1 53.00*31.00 47.33*26.21
128 x 64 2.2'' JRX12864-G75BSW 59.10*41.20*5.2 53.00*31.00 47.33*26.21
128 x 64 2.2'' JRX12864-G76BSW 59.10*41.20*5.2 53.00*31.00 47.33*26.21
128 x 64 2.2'' JRX12864-G76IBSWD 59.00*41.10*5.1 53.00*31.00 47.33*26.21
128 x 64 2.2'' JRX12864-G78IBSWD 59.00*41.10*5.1 53.00*31.00 47.33*26.21
128 x 64 2.2'' JRX12864-G139BTW 60.00*45.10*5.1 54.40*32.70 47.97*26.53
128 x 64 2.2'' JRX12864-G13903BTW 60.00*45.10*5.1 54.40*32.70 47.97*26.53
128 x 64 2.2'' JRX12864-G172BOWZ 65.30*40.80*5.90 53.60*28.60 48.61*24.93
128 x 64 2.2'' JRX12864-G173BOWZ 65.30*40.80*5.90 53.60*28.60 48.61*24.93
128 x 64 2.2'' JRX12864-G176BOWZ 65.30*40.80*5.90 53.60*28.60 48.61*24.93
128 x 64 2.2'' JRX12864-G172BSW 59.10*41.20*5.10 53.60*28.60 48.61*24.93
128 x 64 2.2'' JRX12864-G173BSW 59.10*41.20*5.10 53.60*28.60 48.61*24.93
128 x 64 2.2'' JRX12864-G176BSW 59.10*41.20*5.10 53.60*28.60 48.61*24.93
128 x 64 2.2'' JRX12864-G178BSW 59.10*41.20*5.10 53.60*28.60 48.61*24.93
128 x 64 2.2'' JRX12864-G746Z 56.60*38.60*2.80 53.60*28.60 48.61*24.93
128 x 64 2.2'' JRX12864-G193BSW 58.70*38.60*4.50 53.60*29.00 48.62*24.94
128 x 64 2.2'' JRX12864-G196BSW 58.70*38.60*4.50 53.60*29.00 48.62*24.94
128 x 64 2.2'' JRX12864-G198PSWD 56.60*36.60*5.8 53.60*29.00 48.62*24.94
128 x 64 2.2'' JRX12864-G373BTW 59.00*44.30*4.00 54.20*32.50 47.97*26.52
128 x 64 2.2'' JRX12864-G376BTW 59.00*44.30*4.00 54.20*32.50 47.97*26.52
128 x 64 2.2'' JRX12864-G378BTW 59.00*44.30*4.00 54.20*32.50 47.97*26.52
128 x 64 2.4'' JRX12864-533BSW 58.10*47.00*4.50 53.00*37.00 48.62*33.90
128 x 64 2.4'' JRX12864-536BSW 58.10*47.00*4.50 53.00*37.00 48.62*33.90
128 x 64 2.4'' JRX12864-G906BSW 58.10*47.00*4.50 53.00*37.00 48.62*33.90
128 x 64 2.4'' JRX12864-G672BFW 67.80*42.00*5.40 63.00*33.00 55.01*27.49
128 x 64 2.4'' JRX12864-G673BFW 67.80*42.00*5.40 63.00*33.00 55.01*27.49
128 x 64 2.4'' JRX12864-G676BFW 67.80*42.00*5.40 63.00*33.00 55.01*27.49
128 x 64 2.4'' JRX12864-G286BSW 62.40*40.20*4.80 58.00*29.50 55.00*27.48
128 x 64 2.4'' JRX12864-G288BSW 62.40*40.20*4.80 58.00*29.50 55.00*27.48
128 x 64 2.4'' JRX12864-G13BSW 63.80*45.10*4.80 58.80*33.00 52.45*30.05
128 x 64 2.4'' JRX12864-G15BSW 63.80*45.10*4.80 58.80*33.00 52.45*30.05
128 x 64 2.4'' JRX12864-G16BSW 63.80*45.10*4.80 58.80*33.00 52.45*30.05
128 x 64 2.4'' JRX12864-G662BSW 63.80*45.10*4.80 58.80*33.00 52.45*30.05
128 x 64 2.4'' JRX12864-G663BSW 63.80*45.10*4.80 58.80*33.00 52.45*30.05
128 x 64 2.4'' JRX12864-G666BSW 63.80*45.10*4.80 58.80*33.00 52.45*30.05
128 x 64 2.4'' JRX12864-G472BSW 65.26*43.96*4.85 60.50*33.40 55.01*27.49
128 x 64 2.4'' JRX12864-G473BSW 65.26*43.96*4.85 60.50*33.40 55.01*27.49
128 x 64 2.4'' JRX12864-G475BSW 65.26*43.96*4.85 60.50*33.40 55.01*27.49
128 x 64 2.4'' JRX12864-G476BSW 65.26*43.96*4.85 60.50*33.40 55.01*27.49
128 x 64 2.4'' JRX12864-G183BSW 67.10*45.50*5.50 61.00*31.40 54.99*27.47
128 x 64 2.4'' JRX12864-G652BSW 67.10*45.50*5.50 61.00*31.40 54.99*27.47
128 x 64 2.4'' JRX12864-G653BSW 67.10*45.50*5.50 61.00*31.40 54.99*27.47
128 x 64 2.4'' JRX12864-G656BSW 67.10*45.50*5.50 61.00*31.40 54.99*27.47
128 x 64 2.6'' JRX12864-G163BSW 67.90*47.50*5.30 61.90*35.50 56.90*30.50
128 x 64 2.6'' JRX12864-G166BSW 67.90*47.50*5.30 61.90*35.50 56.90*30.50
128 x 64 2.6'' JRX12864-G642BSW 67.90*47.50*5.30 61.90*35.50 56.90*30.50
128 x 64 2.6'' JRX12864-G643BSW 67.90*47.50*5.30 61.90*35.50 56.90*30.50
128 x 64 2.6'' JRX12864-G646BSW 67.90*47.50*5.30 61.90*35.50 56.90*30.50
128 x 64 2.6'' JRX12864-G551IBFWD 69.54*48.84*5.10 64.50*37.00 59.49*29.73
128 x 64 2.6'' JRX12864-G553IBFWD 69.54*48.84*5.10 64.50*37.00 59.49*29.73
128 x 64 2.6'' JRX12864-G556IBFWD 69.54*48.84*5.10 64.50*37.00 59.49*29.73
128 x 64 2.7'' JRX12864-G201BTW 71.20*52.20*5.3 65.80*38.90 60.78*32.93
128 x 64 2.7'' JRX12864-G202BTW-G 71.20*52.20*5.3 65.80*38.90 60.78*32.93
128 x 64 2.7'' JRX12864-G203BTW-G 71.20*52.20*5.3 65.80*38.90 60.78*32.93
128 x 64 2.7'' JRX12864-G204BTW-G 71.20*52.20*5.3 65.80*38.90 60.78*32.93
128 x 64 2.7'' JRX12864-G231PFWF 66.00*54.00*6.20 63.00*42.60 56.27*38.35
128 x 64 2.7'' JRX12864-G236PSW 66.00*54.00*6.20 63.00*42.60 56.27*38.35
128 x 64 2.7'' JRX12864-G236BSW 68.00*52.00*5.30 63.00*42.60 56.27*38.35
128 x 64 2.8'' JRX12864-G342BSW 71.50*48.20*5.30 65.50*38.00 60.78*32.30
128 x 64 2.8'' JRX12864-G343BSW 71.50*48.20*5.30 65.50*38.00 60.78*32.30
128 x 64 2.8'' JRX12864-G345BSW 71.50*48.20*5.30 65.50*38.00 60.78*32.30
128 x 64 2.8'' JRX12864-G346BSW 71.50*48.20*5.30 65.50*38.00 60.78*32.30
128 x 64 2.8'' JRX12864-G348BSW 71.50*48.20*5.30 65.50*38.00 60.78*32.30
128 x 64 3.0'' JRX12864-G41BSW 71.50*48.20*5.30 65.50*38.00 60.78*32.94
128 x 64 3.0'' JRX12864-G42BSW 71.50*48.20*5.30 65.50*38.00 60.78*32.94
128 x 64 3.0'' JRX12864-G43BSW 71.50*48.20*5.30 65.50*38.00 60.78*32.94
128 x 64 3.0'' JRX12864-G45BSW 71.50*48.20*5.30 65.50*38.00 60.78*32.94
128 x 64 3.0'' JRX12864-G46BSW 71.50*48.20*5.30 65.50*38.00 60.78*32.94
128 x 64 3.0'' JRX12864-G45IBFWD 71.50*48.20*5.30 65.50*38.00 60.78*32.94
128 x 64 3.0'' JRX12864-G46IBFWD 71.50*48.20*5.30 65.50*38.00 60.78*32.94
128 x 64 3.0'' JRX12864-G462BFW 71.50*48.20*5.30 65.50*38.00 60.78*32.94
128 x 64 3.0'' JRX12864-G463BFW 71.50*48.20*5.30 65.50*38.00 60.78*32.94
128 x 64 3.5'' JRX12864-G633BFW 77.50*52.50*6.50 72.00*40.00 66.52*33.24
128 x 64 3.5'' JRX12864-G636BFW 77.50*52.50*6.50 72.00*40.00 66.52*33.24
128 x 64 3.5'' JRX12864-G702BFW 79.40*53.90*5.00 73.60*40.20 66.51*33.23
128 x 64 3.5'' JRX12864-G703BFW 79.40*53.90*5.00 73.60*40.20 66.51*33.23
128 x 64 3.5'' JRX12864-G705BFW 79.40*53.90*5.00 73.60*40.20 66.51*33.23
128 x 64 3.5'' JRX12864-G706BFW 79.40*53.90*5.00 73.60*40.20 66.51*33.23
128 x 64 3.5'' JRX12864-G708BFW 79.40*53.90*5.00 73.60*40.20 66.51*33.23
128 x 64 3.5'' JRX12864-G32BSW 80.20*51.20*5.75 72.00*40.00 66.52*33.24
128 x 64 3.5'' JRX12864-G33BSW 80.20*51.20*5.75 72.00*40.00 66.52*33.24
128 x 64 3.5'' JRX12864-G35BSW 80.20*51.20*5.75 72.00*40.00 66.52*33.24
128 x 64 3.5'' JRX12864-G36BSW 80.20*51.20*5.75 72.00*40.00 66.52*33.24
128 x 64 3.5'' JRX12864-G39BSW 80.20*51.20*5.75 72.00*40.00 66.52*33.24
128 x 64 3.5'' JRX12864-G35IBFWD 80.30*51.30*5.70 72.00*40.00 66.52*33.24
128 x 64 3.5'' JRX12864-G36IBFWD 80.30*51.30*5.70 72.00*40.00 66.52*33.24
128 x 64 3.5'' JRX12864-G39IBFWD 80.30*51.30*5.70 72.00*40.00 66.52*33.24
128 x 64 3.5'' JRX12864-G683BSW 80.20*51.20*5.75 72.00*40.00 66.52*33.24
128 x 64 3.5'' JRX12864-G686BSW 80.20*51.20*5.75 72.00*40.00 66.52*33.24
128 x 64 3.5'' JRX12864-G731GBSWD 80.00*54.05*6.50 70.70*38.80 66.52*33.24
128 x 64 3.5'' JRX12864-G363BSW 84.50*59.50*5.20 78.50*45.5 72.93*39.65
128 x 64 3.5'' JRX12864-G366BSW 84.50*59.50*5.20 78.50*45.5 72.93*39.65
128 x 88 1.7'' JRX12888-G03BTW 44.40*37.20*3.90 40.00*27.40 35.82*22.86
128 x 88 1.7'' JRX12888-G06BTW 44.40*37.20*3.90 40.00*27.40 35.82*22.86
128 x 88 1.7'' JRX12888-G08BTW 44.40*37.20*3.90 40.00*27.40 35.82*22.86
128 x 96 1.8'' JRX12896-G13BTW 46.96*38.16*4.40 41.66*26.94 39.66*24.94
128 x 96 1.8'' JRX12896-G16BTW 46.96*38.16*4.40 41.66*26.94 39.66*24.94
128 x 96 2.1'' JRX12896-G03BTW 51.00*44.56*4.40 46.40*34.96 43.50*32.62
128 x 96 2.1'' JRX12896-G06BTW 51.00*44.56*4.40 46.40*34.96 43.50*32.62
128 x 128 1.4'' JRX128128-G76BOWF 32.36*38.00*2.80 28.10*27.45 25.33*26.36
128 x 128 1.4'' JRX128128-G78 30.90*36.51*1.70 28.10*27.45 25.33*26.36
128 x 128 1.5'' JRX128128-G04PTW 35.00*40.50*4.10 31.40*31.40 26.22*26.22
128 x 128 1.5'' JRX128128-G04BTW 37.20*42.70*3.70 31.40*31.40 26.22*26.22
128 x 128 1.5'' JRX128128-G05BTWF 36.30*41.80*2.70 31.40*31.40 26.22*26.22
128 x 128 1.8'' JRX128128-G83BTW 41.40*47.40*4.00 37.00*37.00 32.62*32.62
128 x 128 1.8'' JRX128128-G86BTW 41.40*47.40*4.00 37.00*37.00 32.62*32.62
128 x 128 1.8'' JRX128128-G92PSW 43.50*42.00*4.00 40.50*33.50 35.18*29.42
128 x 128 1.8'' JRX128128-G102BSW 40.10*45.10*4.00 35.18*35.18 31.98*31.98
128 x 128 1.8'' JRX128128-G103BSW 40.10*45.10*4.00 35.18*35.18 31.98*31.98
128 x 128 1.8'' JRX128128-G106BSW 40.10*45.10*4.00 35.18*35.18 31.98*31.98
128 x 128 2.2'' JRX128128-G22BSW 57.30*50.30*4.30 49.00*37.00 45.03*33.00
128 x 128 2.2'' JRX128128-G23BSW 57.30*50.30*4.30 49.00*37.00 45.03*33.00
128 x 128 2.2'' JRX128128-G26SW 57.30*50.30*4.30 49.00*37.00 45.03*33.00
128 x 128 2.2'' JRX128128-G36BSWF 50.40*56.40*4.20 45.40*43.90 38.37*4093
128 x 128 2.2'' JRX128128-G46BSWF 50.40*56.40*4.20 45.40*43.90 38.37*4093
128 x 128 2.4'' JRX128128-G03BSW 48.70*57.20*3.60 43.50*45.20 35.81*42.21
128 x 128 2.4'' JRX128128-G08BSW 48.70*57.20*3.60 43.50*45.20 35.81*42.21
128 x 128 2.4'' JRX128128-G113BSW 48.70*57.20*3.60 43.50*45.20 35.81*42.21
128 x 128 2.6'' JRX128128-G52BFW 56.65*61.65*4.90 51.00*51.00 46.316*46.316
128 x 128 2.6'' JRX128128-G53BFW 56.65*61.65*4.90 51.00*51.00 46.316*46.316
128 x 128 2.6'' JRX128128-G56BFW 56.65*61.65*4.90 51.00*51.00 46.316*46.316
128 x 128 2.8'' JRX128128-G02BSW 57.02*62.40*4.00 48.78*48.78 44.78*43.88
128 x 128 2.8'' JRX128128-G02PFWX 55.00*60.20*4.80 48.78*48.78 44.78*43.88
128 x 128 2.8'' JRX128128-G18 55.00*60.20*4.80 48.78*48.78 44.78*43.88
128 x 128 2.8'' JRX128128-G62BFWZ 66.00*71.50*4.80 60.00*59.60 55.02*55.02
128 x 128 2.8'' JRX128128-G63BFWZ 66.00*71.50*4.80 60.00*59.60 55.02*55.02
128 x 128 2.8'' JRX128128-G66BFWZ 66.00*71.50*4.80 60.00*59.60 55.02*55.02
128 x 160 2.8'' JRX128160-G03BSW 58.00*72.00*5.00 52.00*60.00 45.031*57.255
128 x 160 2.8'' JRX128160-G06BSW 58.00*72.00*5.00 52.00*60.00 45.031*57.255
132 x 32 1.1'' JRX13232-G03BTW 36.90*17.60*4.20 31.90*9.50 29.02*7.02
132 x 32 1.1'' JRX13232-G06BTW 36.90*17.60*4.20 31.90*9.50 29.02*7.02
132 x 32 2.5'' JRX13232-G23BTW 77.00*32.00*5.30 73.00*23.02 69.93*19.97
132 x 32 2.5'' JRX13232-G26BTW 77.00*32.00*5.30 73.00*23.02 69.93*19.97
132 x 32 2.5'' JRX13232-G23BFWD 77.00*32.00*5.30 73.00*23.02 69.93*19.97
132 x 32 2.5'' JRX13232-G26BFWD 77.00*32.00*5.30 73.00*23.02 69.93*19.97
132 x 64 2.0'' JRX13264-G23BTW 46.00*28.00*4.80 40.00*16.00 36.00*13.00
132 x 64 2.0'' JRX13264-G26BTW 46.00*28.00*4.80 40.00*16.00 36.00*13.00
132 x 64 2.2'' JRX13264-G33BSW 59.20*41.70*3.90 54.40*31.90 48.82*26.21
132 x 64 2.2'' JRX13264-G36BSW 59.20*41.70*3.90 54.40*31.90 48.82*26.21
132 x 64 2.2'' JRX13264-G38BSW 59.20*41.70*3.90 54.40*31.90 48.82*26.21
132 x 64 2.2'' JRX13264-G33PSWD 57.40*40.90*4.40 54.40*31.90 48.82*26.21
132 x 64 2.2'' JRX13264-G36PSWD 57.40*40.90*4.40 54.40*31.90 48.82*26.21
132 x 64 2.2'' JRX13264-G38PSWD 57.40*40.90*4.40 54.40*31.90 48.82*26.21
132 x 64 2.6'' JRX13264-G016BTW 65.00*31.50*2.90 62.00*22.00 56.00*18.00
160 x 32 3.3'' JRX16032-G03BFW 91.00*31.00*5.30 83.00*21.20 81.57*19.17
160 x 32 3.3'' JRX16032-G06BFW 91.00*31.00*5.30 83.00*21.20 81.57*19.17
160 x 64 2.5'' JRX16064-G03PFW 73.00*36.00*5.70 69.50*27.00 59.17*23.65
160 x 64 2.5'' JRX16064-G03BFW 75.00*37.00*4.90 69.50*27.00 59.17*23.65
160 x 64 2.5'' JRX16064-G13BFW 75.00*37.00*4.90 69.50*27.00 59.17*23.65
160 x 64 2.5'' JRX16064-G16BFW 75.00*37.00*4.90 69.50*27.00 59.17*23.65
160 x 80 2.2'' JRX16080-G02BSW 58.40*39.30*4.70 53.60*28.50 50.86*25.82
160 x 80 2.2'' JRX16080-G03BSW 58.40*39.30*4.70 53.60*28.50 50.86*25.82
160 x 80 2.2'' JRX16080-G06BSW 58.40*39.30*4.70 53.60*28.50 50.86*25.82
160 x 96 1.6'' JRX16096-G03BTW 44.20*33.20*4.20 38.8*22.00 35.98*19.66
160 x 96 1.6'' JRX16096-G06BTW 44.20*33.20*4.20 38.8*22.00 35.98*19.66
160 x 96 2.2'' JRX16096-G13BSW 59.00*41.20*5.00 53.60*28.60 48.78*25.90
160 x 96 2.2'' JRX16096-G16BSW 59.00*41.20*5.00 53.60*28.60 48.78*25.90
160 x 128 1.9'' JRX160128-G13BSW 50.00*44.00*4.45 45.20*33.00 39.98*29.42
160 x 128 1.9'' JRX160128-G16BSW 50.00*44.00*4.45 45.20*33.00 39.98*29.42
160 x 128 2.6'' JRX160128-G03BFW 63.40*54.85*5.3 57.55*43.20 53.26*39.15
160 x 128 2.6'' JRX160128-G06BFW 63.40*54.85*5.3 57.55*43.20 53.26*39.15
160 x 160 3.0'' JRX160160-G03BSW 66.40*72.60*5.00 60.20*58.20 52.78*53.58
160 x 160 3.0'' JRX160160-G13PSW 64.00*70.00*4.80 60.20*58.20 52.78*53.58
160 x 160 3.0'' JRX160160-G33IBSWD 66.50*72.50*5.00 60.00*60.00 54.38*54.38
160 x 160 3.0'' JRX160160-G36IBSWD 66.50*72.50*5.00 60.00*60.00 54.38*54.38
172 x 104 2.1'' JRX172104-G03BSW 54.40*42.80*3.90 46.90*32.60 45.40*29.20
172 x 104 2.1'' JRX172104-G06BSW 54.40*42.80*3.90 46.90*32.60 45.40*29.20
180 x 128 2.3'' JRX180128-G01BSW 53.80*45.30*4.20 49.00*35.50 46.96*33.39
180 x 128 2.3'' JRX180128-G01PFW 52.00*43.50*3.50 49.00*35.50 46.96*33.39
180 x 128 2.3'' JRX180128-G03BSW 53.80*45.30*4.20 49.00*35.50 46.96*33.39
180 x 128 2.3'' JRX180128-G03PFW 52.00*43.50*3.50 49.00*35.50 46.96*33.39
180 x 128 2.3'' JRX180128-G06BSW 53.80*45.30*4.20 49.00*35.50 46.96*33.39
180 x 128 2.3'' JRX180128-G06PFW 52.00*43.50*3.50 49.00*35.50 46.96*33.39
180 x 128 2.3'' JRX180128-G08BFWF 54.20*45.70*3.60 49.00*35.50 46.96*33.39
190 x 104 2.3'' JRX190104-G03BSW 59.30*45.20*4.50 53.20*31.60 49.38*28.06
190 x 104 2.3'' JRX190104-G06BSW 59.30*45.20*4.50 53.20*31.60 49.38*28.06
192 x 32 1.8'' JRX19232-G05BOWF 15.20*56.00*2.80 10.00*47.68 7.60*45.68
192 x 32 1.8'' JRX19232-G06BOWF 15.20*56.00*2.80 10.00*47.68 7.60*45.68
192 x 48 3.1'' JRX19232-G03BFW 84.40*32.40*4.70 80.00*22.00 76.77*19.17
192 x 48 3.1'' JRX19232-G05BFW 84.40*32.40*4.70 80.00*22.00 76.77*19.17
192 x 48 3.1'' JRX19232-G06BFW 84.40*32.40*4.70 80.00*22.00 76.77*19.17
192 x 64 1.5'' JRX19264-G13BSW 41.40*22.20*3.20 37.60*14.20 36.46*12.59
192 x 64 1.5'' JRX19264-G16BSW 41.40*22.20*3.20 37.60*14.20 36.46*12.59
192 x 64 1.7'' JRX19264-G0916BOWF 18.00*51.00*3.80 12.50*40.12 11.50*38.38
192 x 64 1.9'' JRX19264-G333BOW 23.24*56.20*3.60 17.49*47.50 15.21*45.68
192 x 64 2.0'' JRX19264-G23BSW 53.60*26.10*3.90 50.00*17.50 47.98*15.98
192 x 64 2.0'' JRX19264-G25BSW 53.60*26.10*3.90 50.00*17.50 47.98*15.98
192 x 64 2.0'' JRX19264-G25PSW 52.00*24.50*4.40 50.00*17.50 47.98*15.98
192 x 64 2.0'' JRX19264-G26BSW 53.60*26.10*3.90 50.00*17.50 47.98*15.98
192 x 64 2.0'' JRX19264-G26PSW 52.00*24.50*4.40 50.00*17.50 47.98*15.98
192 x 64 2.0'' JRX19264-G43BSW 55.50*26.10*3.90 51.00*17.20 47.98*15.98
192 x 64 2.0'' JRX19264-G45BSW 55.50*26.10*3.90 51.00*17.20 47.98*15.98
192 x 64 2.0'' JRX19264-G46BSW 55.50*26.10*3.90 51.00*17.20 47.98*15.98
192 x 64 2.3'' JRX19264-G270BTW 27.25*61.20*3.50 21.50*57.50 18.54*55.66
192 x 64 2.3'' JRX19264-G273BTW 27.25*61.20*3.50 21.50*57.50 18.54*55.66
192 x 64 2.8'' JRX19264-G260BSW 32.75*79.80*3.50 26.00*69.60 22.19*66.60
192 x 64 2.8'' JRX19264-G263BSW 32.75*79.80*3.50 26.00*69.60 22.19*66.60
192 x 64 2.8'' JRX19264-G53BFW 74.90*35.10*5.00 70.18*25.38 67.18*22.38
192 x 64 2.8'' JRX19264-G55BFW 74.90*35.10*5.00 70.18*25.38 67.18*22.38
192 x 64 2.8'' JRX19264-G56BFW 74.90*35.10*5.00 70.18*25.38 67.18*22.38
192 x 64 3.1'' JRX19264-G72BFW 82.70*32.77*5.10 78.00*28.00 74.86*24.94
192 x 64 3.1'' JRX19264-G73BFW 82.70*32.77*5.10 78.00*28.00 74.86*24.94
192 x 64 3.1'' JRX19264-G75BFW 82.70*32.77*5.10 78.00*28.00 74.86*24.94
192 x 64 3.1'' JRX19264-G76BFW 82.70*32.77*5.10 78.00*28.00 74.86*24.94
192 x 64 3.2'' JRX19264-G03BSW 94.00*53.40*5.00 88.00*32.00 78.67*26.19
192 x 64 3.5'' JRX19264-G33BSW 90.00*45.00*4.60 84.62*34.06 80.62*30.06
192 x 64 3.5'' JRX19264-G35BSW 90.00*45.00*4.60 84.62*34.06 80.62*30.06
192 x 64 3.5'' JRX19264-G36BSW 90.00*45.00*4.60 84.62*34.06 80.62*30.06
192 x 64 4.0'' JRX19264-G01IBSWD 108.70*65.20*5.3 102.89*36.06 97.486*32.462
192 x 64 4.0'' JRX19264-G01BEW 108.70*48.70*5.3 102.89*36.06 97.486*32.462
192 x 64 4.0'' JRX19264-G63IBSWD 108.70*65.20*5.3 102.89*36.06 97.486*32.462
192 x 64 4.0'' JRX19264-G63BEW 108.70*48.70*5.3 102.89*36.06 97.486*32.462
192 x 64 4.0'' JRX19264-G65IBSWD 108.70*65.20*5.3 102.89*36.06 97.486*32.462
192 x 64 4.0'' JRX19264-G65BEW 108.70*48.70*5.3 102.89*36.06 97.486*32.462
192 x 64 4.0'' JRX19264-G66IBSWD 108.70*65.20*5.3 102.89*36.06 97.486*32.462
192 x 64 4.0'' JRX19264-G66BEW 108.70*48.70*5.3 102.89*36.06 97.486*32.462
192 x 96 2.1'' JRX19296-G06PSW 58.00*35.40*4.50 55.00*27.40 47.98*23.00
192 x 96 2.1'' JRX19296-G06BSW 59.40*36.80*4.10 55.00*27.40 47.98*23.00
192 x 96 2.1'' JRX19296-G42BSW 55.00*39.50*4.40 50.20*28.70 47.02*25.61
192 x 96 2.1'' JRX19296-G43BSW 55.00*39.50*4.40 50.20*28.70 47.02*25.61
192 x 96 2.1'' JRX19296-G46BSW 55.00*39.50*4.40 50.20*28.70 47.02*25.61
192 x 96 2.5'' JRX19296-G22BSW 65.26*43.96*4.85 60.50*33.40 55.66*28.78
192 x 96 2.5'' JRX19296-G23BSW 65.26*43.96*4.85 60.50*33.40 55.66*28.78
192 x 96 2.5'' JRX19296-G26BSW 65.26*43.96*4.85 60.50*33.40 55.66*28.78
192 x 96 3.0'' JRX19296-G12BSW 71.30*48.20*5.2 66.00*38.00 61.04*33.58
192 x 96 3.0'' JRX19296-G12BFW 71.30*48.20*4.9 66.00*38.00 61.04*33.58
192 x 96 3.0'' JRX19296-G13BSW 71.30*48.20*5.2 66.00*38.00 61.04*33.58
192 x 96 3.0'' JRX19296-G13BFW 71.30*48.20*4.9 66.00*38.00 61.04*33.58
192 x 96 3.0'' JRX19296-G16BSW 71.30*48.20*5.2 66.00*38.00 61.04*33.58
192 x 96 3.0'' JRX19296-G16BFW 71.30*48.20*4.9 66.00*38.00 61.04*33.58
192 x 128 1.9'' JRX192128-G03BTW 50.30*39.40*4.40 44.00*29.00 40.88*24.81
192 x 128 1.9'' JRX192128-G06BTW 50.30*39.40*4.40 44.00*29.00 40.88*24.81
208 x 80 2.4'' JRX20880-G06PSWF 63.00*34.00*4.85 60.00*25.00 57.18*21.97
208 x 80 2.4'' JRX20880-G08PSWF 63.00*34.00*4.85 60.00*25.00 57.18*21.97
208 x 80 2.4'' JRX20880-G16Z 63.00*34.00*2.80 60.00*25.00 57.18*21.97
240 x 64 2.0'' JRX24064-G13BSW 54.40*24.40*3.20 50.60*15.10 47.98*12.78
240 x 64 2.0'' JRX24064-G16BSW 54.40*24.40*3.20 50.60*15.10 47.98*12.78
240 x 64 4.3'' JRX24064-G33PQWD 116.00*48.50*5.20 112.00*37.50 103.00*34.00
240 x 64 4.3'' JRX24064-G36PQWD 116.00*48.50*5.20 112.00*37.50 103.00*34.00
240 x 64 4.4'' JRX24064-G06PEW 108.00*40.52*5.20 100.00*28.52 97.17*25.89
240 x 64 4.4'' JRX24064-G43BSW 110.20*42.72*5.20 100.00*28.52 97.17*25.89
240 x 64 4.4'' JRX24064-G46BSW 110.20*42.72*5.20 100.00*28.52 97.17*25.89
240 x 64 4.4'' JRX24064-G28PSWD 115.00*50.20*5.00 111.00*37.00 105.57*31.97
240 x 128 1.9'' JRX240128-G43BSW 51.30*35.80*4.18 47.10*26.50 42.70*22.13
240 x 128 1.9'' JRX240128-G46BSW 51.30*35.80*4.18 47.10*26.50 42.70*22.13
240 x 128 2.2'' JRX240128-G23BSW 59.10*41.20*5.20 53.00*31.00 47.98*25.58
240 x 128 2.2'' JRX240128-G26BSW 59.10*41.20*5.20 53.00*31.00 47.98*25.58
240 x 128 2.5'' JRX240128-G53BSW 66.00*44.30*5.20 60.10*33.80 55.18*29.42
240 x 128 2.5'' JRX240128-G56BSW 66.00*44.30*5.20 60.10*33.80 55.18*29.42
240 x 128 2.6'' JRX240128-G04BTW 71.30*52.20*5.50 65.00*38.00 57.58*34.54
240 x 128 2.6'' JRX240128-G05BTW 71.30*52.20*5.50 65.00*38.00 57.58*34.54
240 x 128 2.8'' JRX240128-G33BSW 71.50*48.20*5.20 66.50*38.00 61.48*32.62
240 x 128 2.8'' JRX240128-G36BSW 71.50*48.20*5.20 66.50*38.00 61.48*32.62
240 x 128 2.8'' JRX240128-G33PSW 69.00*46.00*5.20 66.50*38.00 61.48*32.62
240 x 128 2.8'' JRX240128-G36PSW 69.00*46.00*5.20 66.50*38.00 61.48*32.62
240 x 128 3.5'' JRX240128-G01PFWD 86.40*54.20*5.10 80.40*42.40 73.18*39.02
240 x 128 3.5'' JRX240128-G01BFWD 88.60*56.40*5.50 80.40*42.40 73.18*39.02
240 x 128 3.5'' JRX240128-G02PFWD 86.40*54.20*5.10 80.40*42.40 73.18*39.02
240 x 128 3.5'' JRX240128-G02BFWD 88.60*56.40*5.50 80.40*42.40 73.18*39.02
240 x 128 4.8'' JRX240128-G12BTW 133.00*76.00*5.20 127.00*65.00 107.95*57.55
240 x 160 2.2'' JRX240160-G33BTW 60.00*45.10*5.10 54.40*32.70 47.98*28.78
240 x 160 2.2'' JRX240160-G36BTW 60.00*45.10*5.10 54.40*32.70 47.98*28.78
240 x 160 2.2'' JRX240160-G43BSW 54.90*55.50*5.20 49.40*38.00 43.18*33.58
240 x 160 2.2'' JRX240160-G46BSW 54.90*55.50*5.20 49.40*38.00 43.18*33.58
240 x 160 2.5'' JRX240160-G13BFW 66.20*54.20*4.50 60.00*42.00 52.78*35.18
240 x 160 2.5'' JRX240160-G16BFW 66.20*54.20*4.50 60.00*42.00 52.78*35.18
240 x 160 2.5'' JRX240160-G63BFW 66.20*54.20*4.50 60.00*42.00 52.78*35.18
240 x 160 2.5'' JRX240160-G66BFW 66.20*54.20*4.50 60.00*42.00 52.78*35.18
240 x 160 3.3'' JRX240160-G23BFW 84.55*61.20*4.00 78.35*48.00 69.58*43.98
240 x 160 3.3'' JRX240160-G26BFW 84.55*61.20*4.00 78.35*48.00 69.58*43.98
240 x 160 3.3'' JRX240160-G73BFW 84.55*61.20*4.00 78.35*48.00 69.58*43.98
240 x 160 3.3'' JRX240160-G76BFW 84.55*61.20*4.00 78.35*48.00 69.58*43.98
240 x 160 3.4'' JRX240160-G52PQWD 85.00*62.80*4.50 77.58*51.60 71.98*41.98
240 x 160 3.4'' JRX240160-G53PQWD 85.00*62.80*4.50 77.58*51.60 71.98*41.98
240 x 160 3.4'' JRX240160-G56PQWD 85.00*62.80*4.50 77.58*51.60 71.98*41.98
240 x 160 3.4'' JRX240160-G58PQWD 85.00*62.80*4.50 77.58*51.60 71.98*41.98
240 x 160 3.5'' JRX240160-G06BSW 82.50*59.00*5.20 78.50*47.50 69.58*43.98
240 x 160 4.2'' JRX240160-G02BSW 101.00*74.50*5.20 94.50*59.00 83.975*54.38
240 x 160 4.2'' JRX240160-G05BSW 101.00*74.50*5.20 94.50*59.00 83.975*54.38
240 x 160 4.2'' JRX240160-G83BSW 101.00*74.50*5.20 94.50*59.00 83.975*54.38
240 x 160 4.2'' JRX240160-G86BSW 101.00*74.50*5.20 94.50*59.00 83.975*54.38
240 x 160 4.5'' JRX240160-G01PSWD 109.80*84.40*4.80 105.80*68.10 93.58*61.58
240 x 160 4.5'' JRX240160-G93BEW 116.00*77.00*4.9 106.305*62.00 100.5505*56.7845
240 x 160 4.5'' JRX240160-G96BEW 116.00*77.00*4.9 106.305*62.00 100.5505*56.7845
256 x 32 2.3'' JRX25632-G06BSW 67.00*22.00*4.50 62.00*12.00 58.86*8.94
256 x 64 2.4'' JRX25664-G33BFW 67.70*29.70*4.20 62.16*17.14 58.86*14.70
256 x 64 2.4'' JRX25664-G36BFW 67.70*29.70*4.20 62.16*17.14 58.86*14.70
256 x 64 2.8'' JRX25664-G13PFWD 77.00*32.00*5.40 73.00*23.00 69.10*17.26
256 x 64 2.8'' JRX25664-G13BFWD 79.20*34.20*5.00 73.00*23.00 69.10*17.26
256 x 64 2.8'' JRX25664-G16PFWD 77.00*32.00*5.40 73.00*23.00 69.10*17.26
256 x 64 2.8'' JRX25664-G16BFWD 79.20*34.20*5.00 73.00*23.00 69.10*17.26
256 x 64 3.2'' JRX25664-G42BFW 88.15*33.15*4.40 83.00*22.10 79.34*19.82
256 x 64 3.2'' JRX25664-G43BFW 88.15*33.15*4.40 83.00*22.10 79.34*19.82
256 x 64 3.2'' JRX25664-G46BFW 88.15*33.15*4.40 83.00*22.10 79.34*19.82
256 x 64 3.4'' JRX25664-G23BSWD 92.20*38.20*4.30 87.00*26.00 84.46*20.78
256 x 64 3.4'' JRX25664-G26BSWD 92.20*38.20*4.30 87.00*26.00 84.46*20.78
256 x 64 3.4'' JRX25664-G23PSWD 90.00*36.00*4.40 87.00*26.00 84.46*20.78
256 x 64 3.4'' JRX25664-G26PSWD 90.00*36.00*4.40 87.00*26.00 84.46*20.78
256 x 64 4.0'' JRX25664-G06BSW 113.60*40.02*5.85 109.60*29.32 102.37*24.29
256 x 128 3.0'' JRX256128-G13BSWD 80.20*51.20*5.30 74.00*39.00 66.54*33.26
256 x 128 3.0'' JRX256128-G16BSWD 80.20*51.20*5.30 74.00*39.00 66.54*33.26
256 x 128 3.7'' JRX256128-G03BSBD 96.00*61.20*5.20 90.25*49.40 84.46*44.14
256 x 128 3.7'' JRX256128-G06BSBD 96.00*61.20*5.20 90.25*49.40 84.46*44.14
256 x 160 3.2'' JRX256160-G13BFW 84.20*56.30*4.90 78.20*43.40 71.66*38.38
256 x 160 3.2'' JRX256160-G16BFW 84.20*56.30*4.90 78.20*43.40 71.66*38.38
256 x 160 4.5'' JRX256160-G06BEW 116.00*77.00*4.90 106.305*62.00 101.105*56.785
256 x 160 4.5'' JRX256160-G03BEW 116.00*77.00*4.90 106.305*62.00 101.105*56.785